CHEMICAL ENGINEERING ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY

GROUP 3     (Thursday 09.00-10.50)
	Student Name
	09.3.2017
	16.3.2017
	23.3.2017
	06.4.2017
	13.4.2017
	27.4.2017
	04.5.2017

	Betül Önder
Ezgi Koç

Hatice Öner

Menşure Akyol

Özden Zehra Özyalçın
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Soap  
	Caffeine
	Isoamyl acetate

	Deniz Çağla Özsamancı
Lora Çimen 

Yüksel Can Çarman

Sinan Betüs

Oğulcan Kılıçoğlu
	Soap
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Isoamyl acetate
	Caffeine



Dr. Kadir TURHAN
	Student Name
	09.3.2017
	16.3.2017
	23.3.2017
	06.4.2017
	13.4.2017
	27.4.2017
	04.5.2017

	Fatma Nagihan Karaca

Eslem Sertel

Yasemin Alan

Özlem Kırkan
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Soap
	Caffeine
	Isoamyl acetate

	Sena Şahin

Tuğçe Özkamit

İrem Namık

Gülden Polat

Ali Hasret Gürer
	Soap
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluene sulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Isoamyl acetate
	Caffeine


Dr. Erdoğan KİRPİ 
Dr. Tülay TUĞCU
	Student Name
	09.3.2017
	16.3.2017
	23.3.2017
	06.4.2017
	13.4.2017
	27.4.2017
	04.5.2017

	Özge Doyranlı

Dilek Otal

Pınar Ata

Selim Süngü

Özay Kerim Okudan
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Soap
	Caffeine
	Isoamyl acetate

	Obay Al Ahmad

Amgad Salem

Sinem İlter

Ahmet Mammetberdiyev

Elif Nur Canbay
	Soap
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Isoamyl acetate
	Caffeine


	Student Name
	09.3.2017
	16.3.2017
	23.3.2017
	06.4.2017
	13.4.2017
	27.4.2017
	04.5.2017

	Ayşe Sena Uraz
Selenay Yavuz

Elif Pamuk

Beyzanur Karabulut

Elif Kocaçınar
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Soap
	Caffeine
	Isoamyl acetate

	Ümit Günay
Dilaver Huseynzade

Tayfun Dirinda

Yiğit Ahıskalı

Özgür Anuk
	Soap
	Iodoform
	Aspirin
	Sodium p-toluenesulfonate
	Phenyl azo-β-napthtol
	Isoamyl acetate
	Caffeine


Dr. Ömer Tahir GÜNKARA
